
Date of Receipt Amount claimed     
Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related party?

% of share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Indian Bank 15.11.2023 1,96,15,00,869.03      1,96,15,00,869.03     Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 31.45% - - - - Note 1

2 Central Bank of India 09.11.2023 1,81,00,57,818.74      1,81,00,57,818.74     Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 29.02% - - - - Note 2

3 PNB 10.11.2023 78,36,96,911.20         78,36,96,911.20        Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 12.56% - - - - Note 3

4 Bandhan Bank 13.11.2023 48,43,89,862.02         48,43,89,862.02        Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 7.77% - - - - Note 4

5 STCI Finance Limited 10.11.2023 30,60,01,495.00         30,60,01,495.00        Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 4.91% - - - - Note 5

6 IDBI 15.11.2023 20,69,38,860.38         20,69,38,860.38        Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 3.32% - - - - Note 6

7 Doha Bank 16.11.2023 10,68,71,156.30         10,68,71,156.30        Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 1.71% - - - - Note 7

8 IDFC First Bank 16.11.2023 7,18,41,896.00           7,18,41,896.00          Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 1.15% - - - - Note 8

9 Profectus Capital Pvt Limited 08.12.2023 5,94,03,534.00           5,94,03,534.00          Credit Facilties Yes
 Personal 
Guarantee 

 No 0.95% - - - - Note 9

Total 5,79,07,02,402.67      5,79,07,02,402.67     - - - - 92.84% - - -                     -

1 For Working Capital and Covid TL
A Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
B 10% margin by way of FDR  for NFB Facility (Already Adjusted with claim)

C

2 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 2: Central Bank of India Security Interest
For Working Capital

1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
2 FD of Rs. 12.02 Cr. Already adjusted with Claim
3 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 3: Punjab National Bank Security Interest
1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
2 10% margin by way of FDR  for NFB Facility (Already Adjusted with claim)
3 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 4: Bandhan Bank Security Interest
1 Collateral security for term loam as mortgage on  Flat No. 502, 1302, 2002 in A Wing Raheja Ridgewood, Borivali 4000 63.
2  For Working capital 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
3 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 5: STCI Security Interest
1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) 
2 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 6: IDBI Bank Security Interest

Note 1: Indian Bank Security Interest:
Indian Bank vide email dated 20.07.2024 informed that the rate of interest was inadvertently charged @ 15.95% p.a instead of 9.25% p.a.in GECLS Loan account i.e 7053150227. Accordingly, Indian Bank revised its claim from Rs 196,86,12,332.19/- to Rs 196,15,00,869/-.

Details of claim
received

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 Amount of claim 
under verification 

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues , 

that may be set 
off

Details of claim admitted

Collateral: Exclusive residual charge on commercial property located at 601 & 602 D and G Wing each of Lotus Park, Goregaon as a security for  GECLS WCTL facility securing their claim to the extent of only Rs. 12.63 Cr. For the said loan Indian Bank is in process of claiming the said outstanding amount toward 
GECL WCTL from NCGTC and after getting the claim, the outstanding amount will decrease.

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2023; List of creditors as on: 16.06.2025

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sr. no. Name of creditor
 Remarks,if 

Any 

Page 1 of 2



1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
2 For GECL Loan second pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
3 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 7: Doha Bank Security Interest
1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
2 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 8: IDFC First Bank Security Interest
1 Claim Secured by way of 1st pari-passu charge on entire current assets of the company (Present and Future) along with other working capital lenders
2 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Note 9: Profectus Capital Pvt Limited
1 Stocks and receivvables hypothecation
2 Personal Gurantee of Directors Mr Atul and Bhavesh Mehta

Page 2 of 2


